SIGINAUTO,

ouE5
Py TRl
@280,

OEM

Marchio
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT / LANCIA
FIAT / LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA

Riferimento
4779713AA
4779713AB
4779713AA
4779713AB
68227800AA
K04779713AA
K04779713AB
K68227800AA
K68227800AB
K04779713AA
K68227800AA
K04779713AA
K04779713AB

DBC217S

Dischi Freno

Descrizione

Disponibilita

EAN

Spessore min. [mm]
Altezza [mm]

Cerchio foro-@ [mm]
Diametro mozzo 1 [mm]
Spessore disco freno [mm]

Tipo disco freno

AM

Marchio
AB.S.

AP

AP

AP

APEC braking
ASHIKA
ASHIKA
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BRECO
BRECO
BRECO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI
COLDAX
COMLINE
DELPHI

DJ PARTS
FEBI BILSTEIN

B. DISC FIAT, LANCIA,
DODGE, CHRYSLER

Disponibile
8050141296017
10

33,2

127

72,5

12

12

Riferimento
18419
10086 V
15066
15066 V
DSK3375
61-09-913
61-09-913C
ADA104372
BBD5420
0986 479 E57
BS 6058
BV 6058
BV 6232
08.N249.10
08.N249.11
08.N249.21
CD8217S
CS230784
ADC2836
BG4829C
BD2730
43940


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

FERODO
FREMAX

FTE

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
1JS
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JAPKO

JURID

KAWE

LPR

MAGNETI MARELLI
MASTER-SPORT

MAXGEAR
METZGER
MEYLE

MGA

MINTEX

NK

OPEN PARTS
OPTIMAL
PAGID
PEMEBLA
PROTECHNIC
RAICAM
REMSA
REMY
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
SWAG

Stark
TEXTAR
TRISCAN
TRISCAN
USN

VILLAR

DDF2818C
BD-5163

BS7900B

8DD 355 125-311
8DD 355 125-311
80-1645
DP-913C

61913

61913C
563315JC

61559 00
C3023P
360406140401
24112526751-PCS-MS
19-3244
6110773

215 523 0050/PD
D2235
MDC2754
319951
BDA2675.10
BS-9422C

55860
JAPDP-913
PRD5546
RD01620
61559.00
RAD1837C
61559.00
DBC217S

70 94 3940
SKBD-0023241
92286003

8120 101125
8120 101125C
R18419
628.2399
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